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No, of Sheepon

April 30,
1908.

April30,
1809.

GERALDINE AND LeYELS COUNTIES—COntd.
Tripp, C. G. (Executors of), Woodbury
Tripp, J. M. H., Woodbury
Trumper, B., Ohape, Temuka
Tuite, John, Levels
Turnbull, S. E., Timaru
Turner, W. T., Geraldine
Turton, W. P., Woodbury
Twentyman, G. L., Seadown
"Urquhart, Alexander, Te Moana
Urquhart, Hugh, Te Moana
Yague, Edmund, Papaki, Pleasant Point ...
Vance, John, Woodbury
Verrall, H. M., Winchester
Verity, C. H., Timaru
Vickere, Mrs., Kakahu
Vincent, A. H., Sutherland's
Vucetich, A. G. McD., Sutherland's
Vucetich, M. N., Woodside, Geraldine
Wade, J. H., Hilton
Waller, E. H., Gapes Valley
Walker, C. E., Te Moana
Walker, L. (Executors of), Mount Four

Peaks, Te Moana
Walker, William, Longsight, Temuka
Walker, William, Caye
Walker, M., Winchester
Wall, William, Sutherland's
Wallace, A. E., Clandeboye
Waller, Henry, Orton
Ward, George H., Temuka
Ward, J. B.. Fairview
Ward, Richard, Temuka
Warden, James, Sutherland's
Wareing, H. P., Temuka
Wareing, Philip, Milford, Temuka
Watkins, J., Pleasant Point
Watson, P., Otipua
Watson, William, Levels
Watts Bros., Rangitata Island
Weaver, W. H., BelBeld
Weavers, R. J., Cave
Webb, Joseph, Waihi Bush, Woodbury
Webb, Mrs. Alice, Woodbury
Webb, S., Rangitata
Webb, William, Pleasant Valley
Wells, R. P., Geraldine
Werry, Mrs. M., Timaru
Westoby, W., Gleniti
Wharton, Joseph, Rangitata
Wheeler, Thomas, Timaru
Whittaker, Charles, Claremont
Wightman, S. B., Temuka
Wilkinson Bros., Geraldine
Wilks, Edwin, Clandeboye
Williams, R. R., Kakahu School
Wilson, James, Allandale, Fairlie
Wilson, Meredith, Awarua, Geraldine
Withell, J., Otipua
Woodhead, Agnes, Ohape
Wooding, Joseph, Woodbury
Wooding, T. P., Woodbury
Woodley, H., Timaru
Woodley, William, Hilton
Wooffindin, E., Seadown
Wooffindin, Herbert, Pleasant Point
Wragg, Charles, Levels
Wordsworth, J., Geraldine
Wreathall, G. J., Gapes Valley
Wright, Bryce, Cricklewood
Wright, James, Rangitira Valley
Wright, J., jun.,Rangitata Island
Wright, Samuel, Fairview
Youdale, Mrs. Eliza, Claremont
Young, F. M., Winchester
Young, D. J., Temuka

40225
732
144
154
686
211
633
187
299
289
394
425
200

1894
657

1221
194
674
435

80
14752

152
450
123
807
159
108
300

78
154
860

97
1450

133
1023
306
498
143
397

1094
782

92
153
287

40017
768
110
190
422
103
577
495
184
228
395
449
238
Nil
103

1111
399
592
572
168
130

9665

110
286
128

1311
266
220
330

92
84

Nil
503

1137
204
358
310
584
100
390
856
842
110
176
225

60
Nil
2027
Nil

102
774
939
126
712

6612
1534
305

72
780
412
646

Nil
155

Nil
54

571
612

1278
575
239
500
366
250
332

30
1286
275
295
664
441
128
672

6992
875

1330
37

850
403

2428
44

100
384

69
307
225
930
578
192

387
274
545

MACKENZIE COUNTY
(In Timaru Subdivision).

Allan,Robert, Ashwick Flat
Anderson, John, Albury
Anderson, J. T., Albury
Andrews, J. T., Albury

661,570 673,283

264
1078
224
260

375
837
455
270

No. of Sheepon
April 80, April 30,

1908. 1909.

Mackenzie County—continued.
Angland, D., Albury
Annan, James W., Fairlie
Annan, J. W., Albury
Annie, John, Lake Tekapo
Appleby, Raymond, Mawaro
Arden, William, Fairlie
Askin Bros., Aorangi Downs, Albury
Askin, Thomas, Aorangi Downs, Albury
Austin, J. and A., Albury
Bailey, William, Albury
Bain, Alexander, Aehwick Plat
Bain, W., Fuirlie
Ballantyne, Peter, Cave
Barker, W. D., Birchhill, Lake Pukaki
Barker, T. W., Albury
Barry, John, Mawaro
Barry, William, Mawaro
Bonnett, C. W., Chamberlain, Albury
Bingham, B., Fairlie
Battison, Isaac, Fairlie
Black, W., Kimbell
Blank, Edward C, Albury
Boddye, George, Albury
Bowler, M., Albury
Bracken, Christopher, Albury
Bray, John, Cricklowood
Bray, William, Cricklewood
Brunt, S. B., Burke's Pass
Brien, H.,KimbeH
Brosnahan, C, Mawaro
Brosnahan, Patrick, Albury
Buckley, F. H., Albury
Burgess, Walter, Fairlie
Burnett, A., Cave
Burnett, Donald, Sawdon, Burke's Pass
Burnett, T. D., Balmoral
Cain, James, Albury
Cameron, J. E. P., Ben Ohau, Pukaki
Campbell, H., Albury
Casey, W., Albury
Caswell, Mark, Albury
Chisholm, Donald, Lake Tekapo
Chisliolm, James, Mawaro
Connon, Mrs. Mary, Cricklewood
Cook, William, Cricklewood
Cooling, Gγ. H., Cricklewood
Corbett, James, Cricklewood
Cotterell, Mrs.Margaret, Kimbell
Coughlan, M., Cave
Cullen, S. W., Albury
Curtis, Isaac, Albury
Curtis, R. C, Albury
Cuthbertson, Daniel, Kimbell
Dabinett, George, Fairlie
Dale, A., Albury
Dale, Samuel, Fairlie
Davidson, A., Albury
Davidson*W., Fairlie
Dillon, Dennis, Albury
Dines, George W., Kimbell
Dixon, William, Lake Pukaki
Donaldson, R., Albury
Dougherty, William, Sunnyvale, Cave
Doull, A. F., Fairlie
Doyle, E. H., Fairlie
Dunnett, Alexander, Sherwood Downs, Fairlie
Elliott, Daniel, Albury
Elliott, William, Albury
Esler, S., Albury
Fairbrotber, I., Albury
Feilden, George A., Fairlie
Fenwick, E. F. D., Albury
Foeter, David, Mawaro
Frame, Andrew, Fairlie
Fraser, R., Albury
Fraser, W., Fairlie
Fulton, I. H., Cricklewood
Gallen, E., Albury
Gallen, Hugh, Albury
Gallen, Michael, Fairlie
Giddings, W. J.,Fairlie
Gillingham Bros., Fairlie
Gillingham Bros., Fairlie

486
97
595

96
1056
937

2863
415

2748
1285
300
408
153

2660
108
767
930
200

2015

3015

109
822
450

1798

56
670
385
127
549
199

2448
7250
5985

75
14995

130
300
429

1009
300
208
186
86

240
253
946
180
985
223
78

1985
3468

700
1235
Nil
158
713

1113
2655

459
2632
1278
426
532
174

3239
Nil
406
925
201

Nil
465

3851
77
114

888
406

1263
94

Nil
974
375

63
338
100

2867
6838
6403

145
15000

100
247
365

Nil
192
187
162

Nil
193
515
943
140

Nil
324

Nil
2008
2423

521
535

2249
554
444

6050
422
341

1186
94

24000
328
667

1064
859
117
560
476
122

1520
593
585
408
310
266
407

1219
3305

518
2467

510
599

7000
329
408

1179

20000

765
1059
1111

590
357
193

2186
875
200
561
250
188
826

3300
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